
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RRMS SIXTH GRADE 
 

Language Arts 1 inch binder 

 3 dividers (reading, vocabulary, writing) 

 1 marble composition book (no spiral) 

 1 folder 

Social Studies 1  5-subject spiral notebook (hard cover) 

Science 1 marble composition book (no spiral) 

 1  5-subject spiral notebook (hard cover) 

Math 1  5-subject spiral notebook (hard cover) 

ALL 
SUBJECTS 

 

 1 AGENDA: Purchased at Open House COST $7 

 2 Packs 200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER 

 4-6 BIG glue sticks 

 4 MULTI-COLORED HIGHLIGHTERS 

 4 (1 per class) ASSORTED POCKET FOLDERS 

 1 Package (min 6)  “BIC” STICK PENS 

 1 PENCIL BAG 

 3 Packs  100 CT. RULED INDEX CARDS 

 2 HANDHELD PENCIL SHARPENERS 

Donate to 
HOMEROOM 

Items with a (*) are requested to be donated 

 2 BIG GLUE STICKS * 

 1 Pack  100 CT. RULED INDEX CARDS * 

 1 BOX TISSUES  * 

 2 Packs  SETS WASHABLE MARKERS * 

 1  CONTAINER ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES * 

 1 Big Bottle  HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP* 

 1-4   REAMS COPY PAPER (White or Color)* 

 1 Pack  200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER  

 1-4 Rolls ROLL PAPER TOWELS * 

 2 Packs COLORED PENCILS * 

 36 PENCILS #2* 

Technology 1 SET PERSONAL HEADPHONES 

RRMS SEVENTH GRADE 

2 5-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOK (HARD COVER) 

4-6 GLUE STICKS 

4  MULTI-COLORED HIGHLIGHTERS 

3 70 PG MARBLE COMPOSTITION NOTEBOOK 

1 PKG INDEX DIVIDERS (5-10 DIVIDERS IN PKG) 

4 ASSORTED POCKET FOLDERS 

36 PENCILS #2 

6 “BIC” STICK PENS 

1 PENCIL BAG 

1 DURABLE 1” BINDER 

1 HANDHELD PENCIL SHARPENER 

1 SET PERSONAL EAR BUDS/HEADPHONES 

1 PERSONAL MINI STAPLER 

25 SHEET PROTECTORS 

3 PKS 3X3 POST IT NOTES 

2 PKS 200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER  

2 PKS 100 CT. RULDED INDEX CARDS  

2 PKS COLORED PENCILS  

1 SET WASHABLE MARKERS  

1 AGENDA: Purchased at Open House COST $7 

 ***RECOMMENDED: TI84 GRAPHING CALCULATOR 

Donate to 
HOMEROOM 

Items with a (*) are requested to be donated 

1 PKS COLORED PENCILS* 

1 PKS 200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER* 

1 PK 100 CT. RULDED INDEX CARDS* 

1 PK SETS WASHABLE MARKERS* 

1-4 REAMS COPY PAPER *TO DONATE 

1-4 ROLL PAPER TOWELS* 

1 CONTAINER ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES* 

1 BOX TISSUES* 

1 HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP* 

RIDGE ROAD MIDDLE SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 2016-2017 



 

 

 

 

 

RRMS EIGHTH GRADE 
 

   5 5-SUBJECT SPIRAL NOTEBOOK (HARD 
COVER) 

  4-6 GLUE STICKS 

4 MULTI-COLORED HIGHLIGHTERS 

3 70 PG MARBLE COMPOSTITION NOTEBOOK 

1 PACKAGE INDEX DIVIDERS (5-10 DIVIDERS IN PKG) 

4 ASSORTED POCKET FOLDERS 

6 “BIC” STICK PENS 

1 PENCIL BAG 

1 DURABLE 1” BINDER 

1 HANDHELD PENCIL SHARPENER 

1 SET PERSONAL EAR BUDS/HEADPHONES 

2 PACKAGES 200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER 

2 PACKAGES 100 CT. RULED INDEX CARDS 

2 BOXES COLORED PENCILS 

2 BOXES SETS WASHABLE MARKERS 

1 200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER 

1 AGENDA: Purchased at Open House COST $7 

 ***REQUIRED: TI84 GRAPHING CALCULATOR 

 DONATE TO 
HOMEROOM 

Items with a (*) are requested to be donated 

1 PACKAGE WASHABLE MARKERS * 

1 PACKAGE 100 CT. RULED INDEX CARDS * 

1 BOX TISSUES * 

1 BOTTLE HAND SANITIZER WITH PUMP * 

1 ROLL ROLL PAPER TOWELS * 

1 BOTTLE CONTAINER ANTIBACTERIAL WIPES * 

1 BOX COLORED PENCILS* 

1 BOX SET 200 CT. LINED FILLER PAPER 

1-4 REAMS COPY PAPER* 

RRMS  ELECTIVE 
PE  

1 PE UNIFORM (AVAILABLE FOR PURCHASE @ OPEN 
HOUSE) COST $20 

  

BAND  

25 SHEET PROTECTORS 

12 PENCILS 

4 THIN DRY ERASE MARKERS 
  

CTE COMPUTER TECH EDUCATION 
1 1-inch BINDER 
1 SET INDEX DIVIDERS 
1 HAND SANITIZER AND DISINFECTING WIPES 
2 PACKS POSTIT NOTES 
1 CAN COMPRESSED AIR *TO DONATE 
1 SET EARBUDS/HEADPHONES 
  

**Please send in 4 AAA batteries  
 
**7th GRADE RECOMMENDED: GRAPHING CALCULATOR TI-84 
**8th GRADE REQUIRED: GRAPHING CALCULATOR TI-84 
(This calculator will be used through high school and college) 
 

**RECOMMENDED FOR ALL STUDENTS: PORTABLE MOUSE FOR 
USE WITH CHROMEBOOKS 

**WE ARE A B.Y.O.T. SCHOOL 
  (Bring Your Own Technology) 

 


